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fffff Tuesday, December 1 Wednesday, December 2 Thursday, December 3
‘ ©° 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Porterville District Office Human Resources & Development Government Plaza
1055 West Henderson Avenue 2500 West Burrel Avenue 5957 South Mooney Blvd.
Porterville, CA 93257 Visalia, CA 93291 Visalia, CA 93277
Monday, December 7 Tuesday, December 8 Wednesday, December 9
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Hillman Annex Porterville District Office Human Resources & Development
1150 South K Street 1055 West Henderson Avenue 2500 West Burrel Avenue
Tulare, CA 93274 Porterville, CA 93257 Visalia, CA 93291
Thursday, December 10 Monday, December 14 Tuesday, December 15
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Government Plaza Hillman Annex Porterville District Office
5957 South Mooney Blvd. 1150 South K Street 1055 West Henderson Avenue
Visalia, CA 93277 Tulare, CA 93274 Porterville, CA 93257
Wednesday, December 16 Thursday, December 17
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Human Resources & Development Government Plaza
2500 West Burrel Avenue 5957 South Mooney Blvd.
Visalia, CA 93291 Visalia, CA 93277

Anyone can get tested regardless of symptoms.
Testing is FREE, easy, and open to EVERYONE!
No appointment necessa |

Public Health



